WATER, DIESEL, MOLASSES STORAGE
& LIVESTOCK FEEDING SOLUT IONS Est. 2008
PRODUCT GUIDE
1300 36 11 10
Premium SUPPL IER  OF
FAMILY OWNED • QUEENSLAND MADE
ROUND WATER & SLIMLINE TANK COLOURS

•	 Heavy duty Diesel grade tank 	(material complies with AS1940-2017 and
	 AS2809.2-2020)
•	 Fully baffled for braking, stability and overall safety when in use
•	 Earth strap to prevent anti-static build up when filling or dispensing
•	 Piusi 12V 45L/MIN pump with 4m hose and leads
DIESEL TRANSFER
UNIT FEATURES
Transfer your diesel safely
with a fully baffled, diesel grade
Transfer Tank,
complete with pump.
FULLY
BAFFLED
DIESEL SLIP ON UNITS
CODE LITRES HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH
PMDI2000 2,000L 1,250 1,875 1,420
PMDI1500 1,500L 1,130 1,720 1,330
PMDI1200 1,200L 970 1,720 1,330
PMDI1000 1,000L 1,020 1,450 1,255
PMDI800 800L 865 1,450 1,255
PMDI600 600L 900 1,205 1,000
PMDI400 400L 760 1,205 1,000
SIZES AVAILABLE
SCAN TO
FIND OUT
MORE

FULLY
BAFFLED
DIESEL SLIP ON UNITS
•	 Heavy duty alloy frame (steel frame optional)
•	 Fork points for ease of handing when empty
•	 Heavy duty diesel grade tank (material complies with AS1940-2017
	 and AS2809.2-2020)
•	 Fully baffled for braking, stability and overall safety when in use
•	 Earth strap to prevent anti-static build up when filling 	or dispensing
•	 Piusi 12V 45L/Min pump with 4m hose (2,000L models and under)
•	 Honda GX25 120L/MIN pump with 10m hose (2,400L
	 models and above)
SLIP ON DIESEL
TRANSFER UNIT FEATURES
CODE LITRES HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH
SODI10000 10,000L 2,025 4,060 2,100
SODI8000 8,000L 1,920 3,850 2,040
SODI7000 7,000L 1,790 3,730 1,900
SODI6000 6,000L 1,820 3,280 1,910
SODI5000 5,000L 1,725 2,795 1,820
SODI4000 4,000L 1,650 2,815 1,700
SODI3000 3,000L 1,500 2,800 1,530
SODI2400 2,400L 1,315 2,780 1,405
SODI2000 2,000L 1,350 1,875 1,420
SODI1500 1,500L 1,230 1,720 1,330
SODI1200 1,200L 1,170 1,720 1,330
SODI1000 1,000L 1,120 1,450 1,255
SODI800 800L 965 1,450 1,255
SODI600 600L 1,000 1,205 1,000
SODI400 400L 860 1,205 1,000
SIZES AVAILABLE
SCAN TO
FIND OUT
MORE

dust suppressors.
•	 Heavy duty aluminium frame (will withstand the elements)
•	 Fork points (for ease of handling)
•	 Full hard plumbing connection (all galvanised, heavy duty and reliable
	 flexible connection between plumbing and tank)
•	 Pressure relief bypass valve fitted to return excess pressure to tank to
	 ensure safe pump operation
•	 Heavy duty UV stabilised poly tank (won’t rust or corrode)
•	 Fully baffled for braking, stability and overall safety when in use
•	 Genuine 6.5HP Honda GX200 with 450L/MIN pump
•	 Heavy duty 20m x 20mm hose reel with spring rewind and adjustable
	 nozzle
FIRE FIGHTER
UNIT FEATURES
CODE LITRES HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH
SOFF2000 2,000L 1,200 2,560 1,490
SOFF1500 1,500L 1,120 1,995 1,715
SOFF1200 1,200L 970 1,995 1,715
SOFF1000 1,000L 1,030 1,905 1,445
SOFF800 800L 865 1,905 1,445
SOFF600 600L 885 1,680 1,245
SOFF400 400L 735 1,680 1,245
SIZES AVAILABLE
Nu-Tank benefits - Nu-Tank’s products are manufactured from proven Australian made, food grade materials, BPA free and heavy metal
free. This material is UV stabilised, therefore more safely secures your water from Australia’s harsh climate. Nu-Tank will not use imported
materials.